
Ref. No.... 

SI No 

1 

2 

4 

4 

F3.1Section 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

Re-opening of College Portal for Online Admission- 2023-24 
As per the Government notification number 603-Edn(CS)/10M-95/2014 dated 
11-09-2023, the college will be re-opening the admission portal to invite fresh 

applications to all the 1 sem (Major) Course to fill up the vacant seats as per 

availability, for the academic session 2023-24 from 12-09-2023 to 15-09-2023. 

The vacant seats in different subjects as given below 

6 

7 

10 

BA 

BA 
BA 
BA 

BA 

BA 
BA 
BA 
BA 

BCOM 

BIRSA MUNDA COLLEGE 
po. HATIGHISA, DIST. DARJEELING (W.B.) PIN:734429 

E-mail: birsamundacollege@gmail.com 
Contact No. : 98518-49498, 62953-94727 

Subject 

English 

Convener 

Hindi 
Nepali 

Sociology 
Political 
Science 

Affiliated to University of North Bengal 

Education 

History 
Geography 

Date: - 12-09-2023 

Total 

45 
127 

Admission Committee 
Birsa Munda College 

12 
48 

113 

(Hindi General Degree) 

55 
153 
24 

Notice No - 24 

39 Bengali 
148 

UNRESERVED 

10 
2 

6 

13 

13 

24 
7 
12 
48 

Resesation Categor 

19 

3rd phase Form Fill Up 

49 
3 

18 

42 

18 
54 
7 

11 
40 

ST 

the following schedule. 
Particulars 

1 

2 

college authority on and at 

2 

7 

2 

11 

10 
OBC-OECEWS 

25 
2 

8 

19 

8 
25 
3 
5 

Publication of Provisional 3rd Merit List will be published on and at 

Date.. 

18 

17 
1 

Sdl 

6 

13 

6 
17 
2 

In case of any mistake/error in Provisional 3rd Merit List report/email to the 

3 
13 

Publication of 3rd Merit List and Pavment for all Major Subject (Category wise) 

on and at (as per availability of seats ) 

ESTD: 2018 

From the 3° Merit list, Birsa Munda Coliege will run as per 

10 
25 

19 

25 
3 
5 

18 

Dates 
12-09-23 

Dr Birendra Mridha 

Principal 
Birsa Munda College 

to 
15-09-2023 

16-09-2023 

17-09-2023 

(office time) 
17-09-2023 

TO 
20-09-2023 

fon, fayeebaun 

Vacant Seat Report (Quotawise) 

COMMERCE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

