

BIRSA MUNDA COLLEGE

(Hindi General Degree)
Affiliated to University of North Bengal

P.O. HATIGHISA, DIST. DARJEELING (W.B.) PIN: 734429 E-mail: birsamundacollege@gmail.com

E-mail : birsamundacollege@gmail.com Contact No. : 98518-49498, 62953-94727

Ref. No.....

Notice No - 29

Date.....

ESTD: 2018

Date: - 12-09-2023

Re-opening of College Portal for Online Admission- 2023-24

As per the Government notification number 603-Edn(CS)/10M-95/2014 dated 11-09-2023, the college will be re-opening the admission portal to invite fresh applications to all the 1st sem (Major) Course to fill up the vacant seats as per availability, for the academic session 2023-24 from 12-09-2023 to 15-09-2023.

The vacant seats in different subjects as given below-

The vacant scars in the control of											
Vacant Seat Report (Quotawise)											
			Reservation Category								
SI.	Section	Subject	Total	UNRESERVED	\$0	ST	OBC-	OBC.	EWS		
LEE .					10		10	4	10		
1	BA	English	45	0	19	2	10				
2	BA	Hindi	127	10	49	11	25	17	25		
		Nepali	12	2	3	2	2	1	2		
3	BA			6	18	2	8	6	8		
4	BA	Sociology	48	0	-10	_			4.0		
5	ВА	Political	113	13	42	7	19	13	19		
		Science							8		
6	BA	Education	55	13	18	2	8	6			
_			153	24	54	8	25	17	25		
7	BA	History		7	7	2	3	2	3		
8	BA	Geography	24	10	11	3	5	3	5		
9	BA	Bengali	39	12			18	13	18		
10	BCOM	COMMERCE	148	48	40	11	10	13			

From the 3rd Merit list, Birsa Munda College will run as per the following schedule.

		Dates			
SI No	Particulars Particulars				
21 1/10	Particulars				
1	3 rd Phase Form Fill Up				
	the standard at				
2	D. Liv. vi (Descriptional 3rd Merit List will be published on and de	16-09-2023 17-09-2023			
	In case of any mistake/error in Provisional 3rd Merit List report, eman				
4					
4	College duting,				
	Publication of 3rd Merit List and Payment for all Major Subject (Category wise)				
	on and at (as per availability of seats)				

Convener Admission Committee Birsa Munda College Dr Birendra Mridha

Principal

Birsa Munda College